Date : 16/02/2026

College : VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

Three Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

Roll Number

233135-12-0001

233135-12-0012

233135-12-0014

233135-12-0017

233135-12-0020

233135-12-0024

233135-12-0028

243135-12-0003

243135-12-0004

243135-12-0005

243135-12-0007

243135-12-0008

243135-12-0010

243135-12-0011

Reg. No.

135-1211-0558-23

135-1211-0580-23

135-1211-0586-23

135-1211-0594-23

135-1212-0584-23

135-1215-0599-23

135-1211-0550-23

135-1211-0435-24

135-1211-0436-24

135-1211-0449-24

135-1212-0441-24

135-1212-0444-24

135-1215-0452-24

135-1211-0468-24

Form No

1350435

1350466

1350473

1350481

1350470

1350728

1350426

1350037

1350041

1350114

1350055

1350063

1350214

1350008

Candidate Name

DEVIKA DUTTA

SHRISHTI SAHA

DEBLINA MAITRA

SWASTIKA DEY

BARSHA DAS

RAHAMAT ANJUM

PURNIMA HAZRA

PURBASHA DAS

SHREYOSHI BASAK

SUMI PANIGRAHI

SOUMI DAS

PARIJAT DAS

JESMIN SULTANA

RAIMA DAS

Father's/Guardian's Name <
1 2
GANESH DUTTA Y rdele]
(cc-1)
GOPAL SAHA MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
DIPRAJ MAITRA MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
SWADESH RANJAN DEY MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
BAPPA DAS MBOT MZOO
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
RAJAB HOSSAIN MPHS
(CC-1) (TH)
GOUTAM HAZRA MGEO
(CC-1) (TH)
TARAK NATH DAS MZOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
NETAI BASAK MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
RABINDRANATH MBOT
PANIGRAHI (CC-1) (TH)
SANKAR DAS MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
PULAK KUMAR DAS MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
JUMMAN ALI MZOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
UJJAL KUMAR DAS MZOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
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Srl.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Roll Number

243135-12-0012

243135-12-0013

243135-12-0014

243135-12-0015

243135-12-0016

243135-12-0017

243135-12-0018

243135-12-0020

243135-12-0022

243135-12-0026

Reg. No.

135-1211-0469-24

135-1211-0470-24

135-1211-0472-24

135-1211-0517-24

135-1214-0515-24

135-1211-0540-24

135-1211-0595-24

135-1214-0623-24

135-1211-0632-24

135-1211-0712-24

Form No

1350043

1350076

1350136

1350201

1350003

1350186

1350194

1350007

1350035

1350176

Candidate Name

ANNESHA MALAKAR

BARSHA RANI PAL

SULTANA PARVEEN

PRIYA KARMAKAR

TANUSHKA DAS

PRITI KUNDU

SUSMITA DAS

ANANYA MAHARANA

TANUSHRI DAS

PRIYANKA DAS

Father's/Guardian's Name <
1 2 3 4
SOMNATH MALAKAR MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
SITARAM PAL MZOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
ABDUL KAIUM MONDAL MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
NUPUR KARMAKAR MZOO MBOT
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
GOUTAM DAS MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
PALASH KUNDU MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
SUBIR DAS MHIS
(CC-1) (TH)
MADAN MOHAN MMTH
MAHARANA ((ee=1) (=)
TARUN DAS MGEO MECO MGEO
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH) (SEC-1)
PARTHA DAS MGEO MECO MGEO
(cc-1) (cc-1) (SEC-1)

Subject Details
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog
College : VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE (135) Male
Three Year B.Sc. Semester - | Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 7
1 233135-22-0002 135-1111-0566-23 1350446 RUPAM DUTTA PARTHA DUTTA MBOT CONS
PRAMANIK PRAMANIK (CC-1) (TH) (CVAC-1.2)
2 233135-22-0005 135-1111-0572-23 1350457 SOUMADEEP PAUL RUPAK PAUL MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
3 233135-22-0008 135-1111-0581-23 1350467 ARGHO DAS GANAPATI DAS MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
4 233135-22-0009 135-1111-0583-23 1350469 DIBENDU SHARMA AMALENDU SHARMA MBOT MZOO GEOD
(CC-1) (TH) (CC-1) (TH) (IDC-1)
5 233135-22-0010  135-1111-0585-23 1350472  SOUMADIPTA LATE KAMAL BANERJEE MZOO CONS
BANERJEE (CC-1) (TH) (CVAC-1.2)
6 233135-22-0013  135-1111-0592-23 1350479 SOMSUBHRA PARTHA MBOT
BANDYOPADHYAY BANDYOPADHYAY ((EiE=) (i)
7 233135-22-0014  135-1111-0595-23 1350482 ROHIT SINGH ASHOK SINGH MBOT MZOO
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)
8 233135-22-0019  135-1112-0571-23 1350456  AMRITO KUMAR ASIT MANDAL MBOT MZOO CONS
MANDAL (CC-1) (PR) (CC-1) (CVAC-1.2)
9 233135-22-0023 135-1112-0598-23 1350727 CHINMOY BARMAN ASTIK BARMAN MPHS
(cc-1)
10 233135-22-0027 135-1111-0543-23 1350419  SRIMANTA MONDAL CHANCHAL MONDAL MECO
(SEC-1A)
11  233135-22-0028 135-1111-0544-23 1350420 SWASTICK ADHIKARY  ANUP ADHIKARI MGEO
(CC-1) (TH)
12 233135-22-0029  135-1111-0545-23 1350421 RUPAM RANJIT CHAKRABORTY CONS
CHAKRABORTY (CVAC-1.2)
13  243135-22-0001 135-1111-0442-24 1350058 SUBRATA KUMAR SURESH BASU MCEM MPHS
BASU (CC-1) (TH) (CC-1) (TH)
14 243135-22-0002 135-1112-0437-24 1350045 ASHIM KUMAR DALUI AJAY DALUI MCEM MPHS
(CC-1)(TH)  (CC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Roll Number

243135-22-0003

243135-22-0004

243135-22-0007

243135-22-0008

243135-22-0009

243135-22-0010

243135-22-0011

243135-22-0012

243135-22-0013

243135-22-0017

Reg. No.

135-1112-0438-24

135-1111-0443-24

135-1111-0440-24

135-1111-0450-24

135-1111-0451-24

135-1111-0453-24

135-1111-0471-24

135-1111-0516-24

135-1112-0539-24

135-1114-0644-24

Form No

1350046

1350060

1350054

1350202

1350203

1350222

1350132

1350089

1350118

1350031

Candidate Name

PALLAB BALA

SHRUTIN ROY

RAJENDRA PARHI

SUVAM PAUL

ASHIF HOSEN

DEBASHIS MONDAL

SUMIT KUMAR JHA

JAYDEEP SAHA

SUDIPTA BISWAS

SOUTRIK LAHA

Father's/Guardian's Name

PRAN KUMAR BALA

RAJAT ROY

BISWANATH PARHI

SUBAL PAUL

NAZIR HOSEN

TARAK MONDAL

SUPHAL KUMAR JHA

JAYANTA SAHA

SUJIT BISWAS

KUNAL LAHA

<

1

MCEM
(CC-1) (TH)

MzZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
MZOO
(cc-1)
MzZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)
MCEM
(CC-1) (TH)

MZOO
(CC-1) (TH)

2

MPHS
(CC-1) (TH)
MECO
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)
MBOT
(cc-1)
MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

MBOT
(CC-1) (TH)

4

Subject Details
5

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

150.242.149.108
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